
Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 

No. 
88 

7 
25 
13 
97 
78 
99 
76 
17 
77 
33 
14 

Nome 
Eduardo Burr 
Emiliano Lancioni 
Pedro Valiente 
Joao Fascinelli 
Douglas Andrade 
Kik Tavares 
Marcos Fortunato 
Hilton Loureiro 
Flavio Trevizan 
Marcos Kawasaki 
Marcello Linhares 
Berlin Weber 

Melhor Tempo 
1:06.269 
1:06.291 
1:06.746 
1:08.152 
1:08.959 
1:10.424 
1:10.859 
1:11.074 
1:11.195 
1:11.967 
1:16.593 

Diff 

0.022 
0.477 
1.883 
2.690 
4.155 
4.590 
4.805 
4.926 
5.698 

10.324 

Espaço 

0.022 
0.455 
1.406 
0.807 
1.465 
0.435 
0.215 
0.121 
0.772 
4.626 

na volta. 
4 
9 
5 

14 
14 

7 
3 
1 
5 
6 
6 
0 

2a melhor 
1:06.457 
1:06.300 
1:06.785 
1:08.369 
1:09.318 
1:10.501 
1:11.347 
1:11.257 
1:11.487 
1:12.064 
1:17.202 

 

Classificado pela melhor volta
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4ª Etapa Camp. Brasileiro Motovelocidade 
GP600 

3º T.Livre GP600 

Treino (20:00 Tempo) iniciado em 15:12:12 

Cascavel PR 3,050 Km 

16/08/2024 15:10 


